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Part-I: SELECT LIST  

S No. 

 

ROLL NO. 

 

NAME 

 

DOB SEX CAT 

Marks in 

Inter-

view 

Category 

against 

which 

selected 

Rank 

1 5142301064 NAVNEET JARYAL 14/02/1988 M UR 73 UR SL-01 

2 5142300059 BHAVITHA N C* 05/06/1989 F OBC 73 UR SL-02 

3 5142300686 SANDEEP KUMAR PANDAGRE* 29/06/1984 M SC 72 UR SL-03 

4 5142301026 DEEP NARAYAN ROY 27/10/1985 M UR 72 UR SL-04 

5 5142301138 MANJUNATHA CHARI K* 06/01/1987 M OBC 72 UR SL-05 

6 5142301069 MALLIKARJUN ROODAGI 12/06/1985 M UR 71 UR SL-06 

7 5142300337 ACHIN KUMAR* 01/06/1988 M OBC 71 UR SL-07 

8 5142300825 INDRA BAHADUR* 07/03/1989 M OBC 71 UR SL-08 

9 5142300844 MANOJ KUMAR SINGH* 03/06/1985 M OBC 70 UR SL-09 

10 5142301117 KUSUMA PATIL 02/03/1986 F UR 70 UR SL-10 

11 5142300893 KADAM YOGESH BAPURAO* 16/10/1986 M SC 70 UR SL-11 

12 5142300932 CHEKE ASHWIN SAKHARAM 02/03/1987 M UR 70 UR SL-12 

13 5142300753 BORKAR VIBHAWATI SURESH* 15/04/1987 F SC 70 UR SL-13 

14 5142300832 PAWAN KUMAR PANT 04/07/1988 M UR 70 UR SL-14 

15 5142300109 ASHISH RAI 02/01/1989 M UR 70 UR SL-15 

16 5142300917 HANUMANT SINGH 08/09/1989 M UR 70 UR SL-16 

17 5142300708 SUMIT RAIZADA 05/09/1984 M UR 69 UR SL-17 

18 5142300203 SHISHU PAL SINGH* 01/12/1984 M OBC 69 UR SL-18 

19 5142300094 KHEDIKAR GANESH RAJKUMAR 07/07/1986 M UR 69 UR SL-19 

20 5142300695 SANDEEP KUMAR TRIPATHI 12/12/1986 M UR 69 UR SL-20 

21 5142300276 CHANCHLESH RAGHUWANSHI 25/12/1987 M UR 69 UR SL-21 

22 
5142300110 

KHUSPURE JAYSHREE 

ASHOKRAO 05/03/1988 F OBC 69 OBC SL-22 

23 5142300132 RAJENDRA KUMAR JAKHAR 01/06/1982 M OBC 68 OBC SL-23 

24 5142301033 DEEPAK MAURYA 23/03/1984 M OBC 68 OBC SL-24 



25 5142300041 DINESH KUMAR VERMA 26/07/1985 M OBC 68 OBC SL-25 

26 5142300261 IKHE UMESH DNYANESHWAR 26/06/1986 M OBC 68 OBC SL-26 

27 5142300077 OMKAR KUMAR 01/03/1989 M OBC 68 OBC SL-27 

28 5142300746 SANDAKONDA SATISH 09/05/1986 M OBC 67 OBC SL-28 

29 5142300263 PREM PAL SINGH 10/08/1983 M SC 66 SC SL-29 

30 5142300965 SHANKAR RAM 08/10/1988 M OBC 66 OBC SL-30 

31 5142300104 SURENDRA KUMAR KUMAWAT 16/08/1989 M OBC 66 OBC SL-31 

32 5142300410 ANUDEEPNAIDU KALYAMPUDI 30/08/1989 M OBC 66 OBC SL-32 

33 5142301142 KANHAIYA LAL REGAR 27/07/1987 M SC 65 SC SL-33 

34 5142300311 CHANDRABHAN PATEL 01/01/1988 M OBC 65 OBC SL-34 

35 5142300191 GIRI YOGESHGIR YASHWANTGIR 08/12/1988 M OBC 65 OBC SL-35 

36 5142300884 LAKADE SHUBHANGI MUKUNDA 15/12/1988 F OBC 65 OBC SL-36 

37 5142300108 JITENDRA KUMAR MAURYA 03/01/1990 M OBC 65 OBC SL-37 

38 5142301001 RAJ KUMAR MEENA 03/03/1989 M ST 64 ST SL-38 

39 5142300819 SANJEEV KUMAR 05/05/1984 M OBC 63 OBC SL-39 

40 5142301049 TAMGADGE JAYA BABAN 19/04/1986 F SC 63 SC SL-40 

41 5142300759 GOVIND RAJPUT 04/07/1986 M OBC 63 OBC SL-41 

42 5142300907 SAROTE TUSHAR ATMARAM 21/05/1986 M ST 62 ST SL-42 

43 5142300262 INGLE SUSHMA RAMDAS 30/06/1980 F SC 61 SC SL-43 

44 5142300961 RAMESHWAR PRASAD AHIRWAR 01/01/1984 M SC 61 SC SL-44 

45 5142300942 PAWAR SUBODH SHYAM 22/12/1987 M SC 61 SC SL-45 

46 5142300445 J SINDHU PRUDVINATH 17/07/1988 M SC 61 SC SL-46 

47 5142300881 BHAGCHAND KANSOTIA 01/07/1985 M SC 59 SC SL-47 

48 5142300990 BALRAM MEENA 02/04/1984 M ST 51 ST SL-48 

49 5142300745 KOMAL SINGH KERAM 18/07/1984 M ST 51 ST SL-49 

                                 * qualified at UR std. 

 

 

 

 

 



List of Candidates with marks who were appeared in Interview. 

 

S. No. 
ROLL NO. NAME DOB SEX CAT 

MARKS IN 
INTERVIEW 

1 5142301064 NAVNEET JARYAL 14/02/1988 M UR 73 

2 5142300059 BHAVITHA N C* 05/06/1989 F OBC 73 

3 
5142300686 

SANDEEP KUMAR 
PANDAGRE* 29/06/1984 M SC 72 

4 5142301026 DEEP NARAYAN ROY 27/10/1985 M UR 72 

5 5142301138 MANJUNATHA CHARI K* 06/01/1987 M OBC 72 

6 5142301069 MALLIKARJUN ROODAGI 12/06/1985 M UR 71 

7 5142300337 ACHIN KUMAR* 01/06/1988 M OBC 71 

8 5142300825 INDRA BAHADUR* 07/03/1989 M OBC 71 

9 5142300844 MANOJ KUMAR SINGH* 03/06/1985 M OBC 70 

10 5142301117 KUSUMA PATIL 02/03/1986 F UR 70 

11 
5142300893 

KADAM YOGESH 
BAPURAO* 16/10/1986 M SC 70 

12 
5142300932 

CHEKE ASHWIN 
SAKHARAM 02/03/1987 M UR 70 

13 
5142300753 

BORKAR VIBHAWATI 
SURESH* 15/04/1987 F SC 70 

14 5142300832 PAWAN KUMAR PANT 04/07/1988 M UR 70 

15 5142300109 ASHISH RAI 02/01/1989 M UR 70 

16 5142300917 HANUMANT SINGH 08/09/1989 M UR 70 

17 5142300708 SUMIT RAIZADA 05/09/1984 M UR 69 

18 5142300203 SHISHU PAL SINGH* 01/12/1984 M OBC 69 

19 
5142300094 

KHEDIKAR GANESH 
RAJKUMAR 07/07/1986 M UR 69 

20 
5142300695 

SANDEEP KUMAR 
TRIPATHI 12/12/1986 M UR 69 

21 
5142300276 

CHANCHLESH 
RAGHUWANSHI 25/12/1987 M UR 69 

22 
5142300455 

DEEPAK KUMAR 
SHARMA 02/02/1988 M UR 69 

23 
5142300110 

KHUSPURE JAYSHREE 
ASHOKRAO 05/03/1988 F OBC 69 

24 5142301085 KULKARNI MANOJ VINAY 17/07/1988 M UR 69 

25 5142301110 RAVI SHANKAR TIWARI 15/08/1988 M UR 69 

26 
5142300132 

RAJENDRA KUMAR 
JAKHAR 01/06/1982 M OBC 68 

27 5142301033 DEEPAK MAURYA 23/03/1984 M OBC 68 



28 5142300041 DINESH KUMAR VERMA 26/07/1985 M OBC 68 

29 
5142300261 

IKHE UMESH 
DNYANESHWAR 26/06/1986 M OBC 68 

30 5142300077 OMKAR KUMAR 01/03/1989 M OBC 68 

31 5142300746 SANDAKONDA SATISH 09/05/1986 M OBC 67 

32 5142300267 ERESHA 28/06/1986 M UR 67 

33 
5142300251 

SANDEEP PRAKASH 
UPADHYAY 01/11/1986 M UR 67 

34 5142300263 PREM PAL SINGH 10/08/1983 M SC 66 

35 5142300214 NAGARJUNA VASAGIRI 10/06/1987 M UR 66 

36 5142300965 SHANKAR RAM 08/10/1988 M OBC 66 

37 
5142300104 

SURENDRA KUMAR 
KUMAWAT 16/08/1989 M OBC 66 

38 
5142300410 

ANUDEEPNAIDU 
KALYAMPUDI 30/08/1989 M OBC 66 

39 5142300208 M RAGHVENDRA REDDY 20/12/1989 M UR 66 

40 5142301142 KANHAIYA LAL REGAR 27/07/1987 M SC 65 

41 5142300311 CHANDRABHAN PATEL 01/01/1988 M OBC 65 

42 5142300730 SUKHVIR KAUR 25/04/1988 F UR 65 

43 
5142300191 

GIRI YOGESHGIR 
YASHWANTGIR 08/12/1988 M OBC 65 

44 
5142300884 

LAKADE SHUBHANGI 
MUKUNDA 15/12/1988 F OBC 65 

45 5142300894 KHARAG SINGH 14/07/1989 M UR 65 

46 5142300624 SUBHAJIT MONDAL 27/10/1989 M UR 65 

47 
5142300108 

JITENDRA KUMAR 
MAURYA 03/01/1990 M OBC 65 

48 5142300244 BABLOO SHARMA 11/10/1987 M UR 64 

49 5142300390 ABHISHEK KUNDU 08/12/1988 M UR 64 

50 5142301001 RAJ KUMAR MEENA 03/03/1989 M ST 64 

51 5142300819 SANJEEV KUMAR 05/05/1984 M OBC 63 

52 5142301049 TAMGADGE JAYA BABAN 19/04/1986 F SC 63 

53 5142300759 GOVIND RAJPUT 04/07/1986 M OBC 63 

54 
5142300696 

SHIRGIRE SUNIL 
TUKARAM 01/06/1987 M OBC 63 

55 5142300339 SURYA KANT 02/06/1987 M OBC 63 

56 
5142301075 

BANKAR RAJKUMAR 
TUKARAM 17/12/1987 M OBC 63 

57 5142300034 SAJJA KIRIN KUMAR 15/06/1988 M OBC 63 

58 5142301112 BALU RAM 05/07/1988 M OBC 63 

59 5142300291 SUBHADEEP MUKHERJEE 05/04/1989 M UR 63 



60 5142300967 RAVI PRATAP SINGH 08/07/1989 M OBC 63 

61 5142300594 YOGESH PAL 08/10/1984 M OBC 62 

62 5142300919 SARVESH KUMAR 05/05/1985 M UR 62 

63 
5142300907 

SAROTE TUSHAR 
ATMARAM 21/05/1986 M ST 62 

64 
5142301153 

MANOJ KUMAR 
PRAJAPATI 20/07/1986 M OBC 62 

65 5142300388 AYAN KUMAR DAS 11/07/1987 M UR 62 

66 5142300936 NIRAJ KUMAR PATEL 05/08/1987 M OBC 62 

67 5142300728 MANCHIKUNTA SURESH 21/05/1988 M OBC 62 

68 5142301047 DILIP KUMAR SOLANKI 08/12/1988 M OBC 62 

69 5142300332 SHIVA KUMAR P 13/08/1989 M OBC 62 

70 
5142301012 

PRASHANT KUMAR 
SINGH 01/01/1990 M UR 62 

71 5142300262 INGLE SUSHMA RAMDAS 30/06/1980 F SC 61 

72 
5142300961 

RAMESHWAR PRASAD 
AHIRWAR 01/01/1984 M SC 61 

73 5142300296 PANKAJ KUMAR MISHRA 08/07/1984 M UR 61 

74 5142300080 SATYA PRAKASH 02/11/1986 M OBC 61 

75 
5142300396 

THOUNAOJAM THOMAS 
MEETEI 07/03/1987 M OBC 61 

76 5142300942 PAWAR SUBODH SHYAM 22/12/1987 M SC 61 

77 5142300445 J SINDHU PRUDVINATH 17/07/1988 M SC 61 

78 
5142300209 

PATIL PRAMOD 
VIVEKANAND 30/04/1989 M OBC 61 

79 5142300977 SARVESH KUMAR 30/06/1989 M OBC 61 

80 5142300675 SOMRAJ 15/07/1983 M OBC 60 

81 5142300889 BANI GHOSH 01/04/1987 F UR 60 

82 
5142300037 

KULKARNI VINAYAK 
SHARADCHANDRA 29/07/1987 M UR 60 

83 
5142300464 

PAWAR YOGESH 
SUKHADEO 12/08/1988 M UR 60 

84 
5142300697 

PATANGRAY ANURAG 
JAGANNATH 12/02/1989 M OBC 60 

85 
5142301107 

PATIL BABURAO ALIAS 
SUNNY ANANT 29/07/1989 M UR 60 

86 5142300250 GURPREET SINGH 01/12/1989 M OBC 60 

87 5142300398 PRIYANKA 06/05/1990 F UR 60 

88 
5142300579 

MANDAYGADE RAHUL 
RAVINDRA 22/10/1990 M UR 60 

89 5142300881 BHAGCHAND KANSOTIA 01/07/1985 M SC 59 

90 5142300918 UMESH PATEL 01/04/1986 M OBC 59 



91 5142300069 JITENDRA KUMAR 08/07/1987 M UR 59 

92 5142300598 AHIRE SAVITA BABULAL 14/07/1987 F SC 59 

93 5142300524 SAJAL PATI 14/03/1988 M UR 59 

94 
5142300395 

YUMNAM BIJILAXMI 
DEVI 20/08/1988 F UR 59 

95 5142300585 MOHAMMAD YASEEN 04/04/1989 M UR 59 

96 5142300737 VIJAY PATIDAR 01/12/1981 M OBC 58 

97 
5142300258 

DHARMENDRA SINGH 
YASHONA 15/07/1984 M UR 58 

98 5142301157 DHANANJAY KUMAR 15/01/1985 M OBC 58 

99 5142300705 ROOPESH KUMAR 12/05/1987 M UR 58 

100 5142300592 SATYA NARAYAN VERMA 27/01/1988 M SC 58 

101 5142301062 MUNISH SHARMA 13/04/1989 M UR 58 

102 5142300684 VIMAL KUMAR 15/11/1989 M OBC 58 

103 
5142301165 

VIJAY PRATAP SINGH 
NIRAJ 30/08/1985 M UR 57 

104 
5142300168 

KUCHANKAR HUMADEVI 
WAMANRAO 17/04/1986 F OBC 57 

105 
5142300072 

MOHAMMAD RAFEK 
QURRASHI 01/06/1986 M OBC 57 

106 
5142301176 

PARWE SANJAY 
KASHINATH 05/07/1986 M SC 57 

107 5142300462 RAM PARTAP 04/10/1987 M OBC 57 

108 5142300526 BIPLAB PAL 05/04/1988 M UR 57 

109 5142300699 RITUJA JAIN 16/08/1988 F UR 57 

110 5142300090 SHISHUPAL SINGH 01/02/1989 M OBC 57 

111 5142300460 SUBEDAR PATEL 20/10/1989 M OBC 57 

112 5142300454 TONMOY SENGUPTA 10/05/1990 M UR 57 

113 
5142300944 

VISHWAJIT 
GORAKHANATH KOKARE 30/09/1990 M OBC 57 

114 5142300614 NEERAJ PATHAK 03/08/1986 M UR 56 

115 
5142300097 

KAMLESH KUMAR 
YADAV 10/02/1987 M UR 56 

116 
5142301124 

PRABHUDEV 
DHUMGOND 03/09/1987 M UR 56 

117 5142300752 VISHV KUMAR MOURYA 12/06/1983 M OBC 55 

118 

5142300249 

WAGHMARE 
JAYSINGHRAO 
MANJABAPU 17/07/1984 M OBC 55 

119 5142300801 PRAHALAD DEVRA 05/07/1986 M SC 55 

120 5142300359 RAJ KUMAR SINGH 15/07/1986 M UR 55 

121 5142300245 KARAD GAURAV 03/10/1987 M OBC 55 



UTTAMRAO 

122 5142300259 PRITAM GOURA 20/03/1988 M OBC 55 

123 5142300220 ASHUTOSH GUPTA 29/03/1988 M UR 55 

124 5142300387 SHRI KANT DWIVEDI 15/07/1988 M UR 55 

125 5142300617 KANA RAM YADAV 04/04/1992 M OBC 55 

126 5142300983 YASEEN ANASARI 27/08/1986 M OBC 54 

127 5142300046 SHIRSAT PRITI RAVINDRA 20/06/1989 F SC 54 

128 
5142300002 

SURENDRA PAL 
GANGWAR 06-07-1982 M OBC 53 

129 5142300421 AMIT KUMAR UKEY 03/07/1983 M SC 53 

130 5142300749 ROOP CHAND JATAV 01/01/1984 M SC 53 

131 5142300817 PANKAJ KUMAR 01/08/1985 M OBC 53 

132 5142301028 KAPIL SHARMA 01/07/1986 M SC 53 

133 5142300049 DINESH KUMAR 29/10/1986 M SC 53 

134 5142300286 MANOJ KUMAR BHATT 12/04/1987 M UR 53 

135 5142301072 MANEESH KUMAR 04/09/1988 M UR 53 

136 5142301094 SANAP SUJIT POPAT 22/04/1990 M OBC 53 

137 5142300527 SAKAL NARAIN PATEL 14/11/1990 M OBC 53 

138 5142300264 ARVIND RAI 18/10/1986 M OBC 52 

139 5142300304 SUSHMA PARMAR 03/12/1986 F OBC 52 

140 5142300233 ROHIT KUMAR PANDEY 12/11/1987 M UR 52 

141 
5142300805 

VIRENDRA SINGH 
TANWAR 20/10/1988 M UR 52 

142 
5142300260 

MOHAKAM SINGH 
ARGAL 10/07/1981 M SC 51 

143 5142300990 BALRAM MEENA 02/04/1984 M ST 51 

144 5142300745 KOMAL SINGH KERAM 18/07/1984 M ST 51 

145 5142301073 SHOBH NATH YADAV 10/08/1985 M OBC 51 

146 5142300192 NAND KISHORE TIWARI 05/05/1986 M UR 51 

147 5142300769 DESHRAJ 05/02/1987 M OBC 51 

148 5142301133 KANIKA MALIK 15/03/1987 F UR 51 

149 5142300725 KAILASH SINGH 01/07/1987 M OBC 51 

150 5142300772 DARAVATH RAJA 04/06/1988 M ST 51 

151 5142300221 PRAMOD KUMAR 03/11/1988 M UR 51 

152 5142300466 MANISH RAO 24/01/1987 M SC 50 

153 5142301007 LALIT PRAKASH 15/06/1988 M OBC 50 

154 5142301006 ANUJ KUMAR 11/12/1989 M OBC 50 

155 5142300647 SOURAV KUMAR KHAN 25/04/1990 M UR 50 

156 5142300796 SUPRIYA MAJUMDER 15/05/1987 M UR 49 



157 
5142300067 

PATIL RISHIKESH 
NANASAHEB 19/10/1987 M UR 49 

158 5142301099 ANOOP KUMAR GUPTA 09/12/1988 M UR 49 

159 
5142300225 

JAIPRAKASH 
VISHWAKARMA 25/06/1983 M OBC 48 

160 
5142300999 

MAHESH ALIAS MARVTI 
PATIL 11/07/1987 M UR 48 

161 
5142301040 

NARENDRA KUMAR 
BAJDOLIYA 08/02/1988 M OBC 47 

162 5142300308 NARAYAN PATEL 17/04/1984 M OBC 46 

163 5142300897 SATYENDRA TIWARI 27/06/1988 M UR 46 

164 5142300336 ANIL KUMAR SHUKLA 12/07/1989 M UR 46 

165 5142300243 RAJESH VERMA 05/01/1983 M SC 45 

166 5142301032 VIPAN KUMAR 16/07/1986 M SC 45 

167 5142300475 JAUNI 02/08/1986 M SC 45 

168 5142300782 KUNJ BIHARI MEENA 15/10/1987 M ST 45 

169 5142300341 CHANDAN SINGH 07/07/1990 M UR 44 

170 5142300050 JAGJIWAN RAM 13/12/1981 M SC 43 

171 
5142300048 

WAGH SWAPNIL 
SUDHAKARRAO 24/06/1986 M UR 42 

172 5142300870 MADHU B M 15/07/1986 M UR 42 

173 5142300307 RAHUL KUMAR 15/09/1990 M OBC 42 

174 5142300358 ANIL KUMAR SINGH 08/01/1984 M OBC 41 

175 5142300167 JAVED 20/06/1984 M OBC 41 

176 5142300877 AJAY KUMAR 12/08/1988 M OBC 40 

177 5142300340 AJAY KUMAR GUPTA 25/12/1988 M UR 40 

178 
5142300863 

MD RAFIKUL ALAM 
MONDAL 17/03/1987 M UR 37 

179 5142300902 INDRA SEN TIWARI 13/02/1990 M UR 34 

180 5142300904 SURYA KANT YADAV 11/01/1986 M OBC 27 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 


